
SL.NO. Nameof the BOOK Publication

1 BAAL RAM KATHA -Hindi Text NCERT

2 BASANT BHAG - 1 NCERT

3 RUCHIRA BHAG - 1-Sanskrit NCERT

4 A PACT WITH THE SUN 
SUPPLEMENTARY READER IN 
ENGLISH

NCERT

5 HONEYSUCKLE (TEXTBOOK IN 
ENGLISH)

NCERT

6 SCIENCE NCERT

7 SCIENCE Exemplar NCERT

8 MATHEMATICS NCERT

9 MATHEMATICS EXEMPLAR NCERT

10 SOCIAL SCIENCE                               THE 
EARTH OUR HABITAT

NCERT

11 SOCIAL SCIENCE                                      
SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE - I

NCERT

12 SOCIAL SCIENCE                              OUR 
PAST - I ( HISTORY)

NCERT

13 ENGLISH GRAMMER MARINA PUBLICATION

14 G K EDULINE

15  HINDI VYAKRAN& RACHNA SRIJAN PUBLICATION

16 ARTWAY THINKWELL

17 GENESIS (VALUE EDUCATION) KRISTON PUBLICATION    

18 COMPUTER - DIGITAL WIZARDS INVENTENT EDUCATION

CLASS - VI 



SL.NO. Nameof the BOOK Publication

1 BAAL MAHABHARAT KATHA (Hindi) NCERT

2 BASANT BHAG - 2 NCERT

3 RUCHIRA BHAG - 2 (Sanskrit) NCERT

4 HONEYCOMB TEXTBOOK IN 
ENGLISH

NCERT

5 AN ALIEN HAND SUPPLEMENTARY 
READER IN ENGLISH

NCERT

6 MATHEMATICS NCERT

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE OUR 
ENVIRONMENT

NCERT

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE                                
OUR PASTS - II

NCERT

9 SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL AND 
POLITICAL LIFE - II

NCERT

10 SCIENCE NCERT

11 SCIENCE EXEMPLAR NCERT

12 MATHEMATICS EXEPLAR NCERT

13 ENGLISH GRAMMER MARINA PUBLICATION

14 G K EDULINE

15 SRIJAN HINDI VYAKRAN& RACHNA SRIJAN PUBLICATION

16 ARTWAY THINKWELL

17 GENESIS (VALUE EDUCATION) KRISTON PUBLICATION    

18 COMPUTER - DIGITAL WIZARDS INVENTENT EDUCATION

CLASS - VII 



SL.NO. Nameof the BOOK Publication

1 RUCHIRA BHAG - 3 (Sanskrit) NCERT

2 BHARAT KI KHOJ NCERT

3 BASANT BHAG - 3 NCERT

4
IT SO HAPPENED..            
SUPPLEMENTARY READER IN 
ENGLISH

NCERT

5 HONEYDEW (TEXTBOOK IN 
ENGLISH) NCERT

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE                             OUR 
PASTS - III NCERT

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE                          
RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT NCERT

8 SOCIAL SCIENCE                                
SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE - III NCERT

9 SCIENCE NCERT

10 MATHEMATICS NCERT

11 SCIENCE EXEMPLAR NCERT

12 MATHEMATICS EXEMPLAR NCERT

13 ENGLISH GRAMMER MARINA PUBLICATION

14 SRIJAN HINDI VYAKRAN& RACHNA SRIJAN PUBLICATION

15 ARTWAY THINKWELL

16 G K EDULINE

17 COMPUTER - DIGITAL WIZARDS INVENTENT EDUCATION

18 GENESIS (VALUE EDUCATION) KRISTON PUBLICATION    

CLASS - VIII



SL.NO. Nameof the BOOK Publication

1 184 English Language & Literature NCERT

2 002 Hindi Course -A NCERT

3 086 Mathematics Standard NCERT

4 086 Science NCERT

5 087 Social Science NCERT

6 NAVYUG HINDI VYAKRAN & 
RACHNA

LAXMI PUBLICATION

7 SCIENCE PRACTICAL RECORD BOOK NDN PUBLICATION

8 MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL GURUKUL PUBLICATION

9 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY GURUDAS KANPUR

10 HEART AND MIND (VALUE 
EDUCATION)

MARINA PUBLICATION

SL.NO. Nameof the BOOK Publication

1 184 English Language & Literature NCERT

2 002 Hindi Course -A NCERT

3 086 Mathematics Standard NCERT

4 086 Science NCERT

5 087 Social Science NCERT

6 NAVYUG HINDI VYAKRAN & 
RACHNA

LAXMI PUBLICATION

7 SCIENCE PRACTICAL RECORD BOOK NDN PUBLICATION

8 MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL GURUKUL PUBLICATION

9 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY GURUDAS KANPUR

10 HEART AND MIND (VALUE 
EDUCATION)

MARINA PUBLICATION

CLASS - X

CLASS - IX 


	VI to X

